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1. Platz SG Neustadt LG-1

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel
letzte 

Serie

0 Braun Ulrike 104,9 107,0 105,7 317,6 105,7

0 Föhrenbach Andreas 104,4 105,9 105,5 315,8 105,5

0 Jordan Peter 105,2 104,9 105,2 315,3 105,2

0 Willmann Joachim 103,9 103,9 103,6 311,4 103,6

0 Willmann Nikolaus 104,8 104,1 102,0 310,9 102,0

948,7 316,4

2. Platz SG Neustadt LG-2

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel
letzte 

Serie

0 Höpker Rudolf 104,2 104,9 104,1 313,2 104,1

0 Walter Ernst 103,4 103,5 103,8 310,7 103,8

0 Höpker Vera 101,4 103,9 103,2 308,5 103,2

0 Willmann Edelbert 102,7 100,8 100,3 303,8 100,3

932,4 311,1

3. Platz SG Neustadt LG-3

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel
letzte 

Serie

0 Rombach Harald 103,0 103,9 103,1 310,0 103,1

0 Rombach Gerhard 102,4 103,5 103,3 309,2 103,3

0 Omerzu Veronika 102,5 102,8 103,8 309,1 103,8

0 Maier Hans-Dieter 98,2 98,4 96,9 293,5 96,9

928,3 310,2

4. Platz SG Neustadt LP-1

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel
lezte 

Serie

0 Zakrzewski Katharina 106,2 106,0 104,5 316,7 104,5

0 Rüther Hagen 97,9 99,9 100,7 298,5 100,7

0 Willmann Joachim 97,0 97,8 100,7 295,5 100,7

0 Ergele Beate 99,5 98,6 97,4 295,5 97,4

0 Sackner Peter 96,7 98,1 96,3 291,1 96,3

910,7 305,9

0 Büche Peter 101,6 97,1 101,0 299,7 101,0
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1  Platz Braun Ulrike SG Neustadt LG-1 104,9 107,0 105,7 317,6 105,7

2  Platz Zakrzewski Katharina SG Neustadt LP-1 106,2 106,0 104,5 316,7 104,5 LP

3  Platz Föhrenbach Andreas SG Neustadt LG-1 104,4 105,9 105,5 315,8 105,5

4  Platz Jordan Peter SG Neustadt LG-1 105,2 104,9 105,2 315,3 105,2

5  Platz Höpker Rudolf SG Neustadt LG-2 104,2 104,9 104,1 313,2 104,1

6  Platz Willmann Joachim SG Neustadt LG-1 103,9 103,9 103,6 311,4 103,6

7  Platz Willmann Nikolaus SG Neustadt LG-1 104,8 104,1 102,0 310,9 102,0

8  Platz Walter Ernst SG Neustadt LG-2 103,4 103,5 103,8 310,7 103,8

9  Platz Rombach Harald SG Neustadt LG-3 103,0 103,9 103,1 310,0 103,1

10  Platz Rombach Gerhard SG Neustadt LG-3 102,4 103,5 103,3 309,2 103,3

11  Platz Omerzu Veronika SG Neustadt LG-3 102,5 102,8 103,8 309,1 103,8

12  Platz Höpker Vera SG Neustadt LG-2 101,4 103,9 103,2 308,5 103,2

13  Platz Willmann Edelbert SG Neustadt LG-2 102,7 100,8 100,3 303,8 100,3

14  Platz Büche Peter SG Neustadt LP-1 101,6 97,1 101,0 299,7 101,0 LP

15  Platz Rüther Hagen SG Neustadt LP-1 97,9 99,9 100,7 298,5 100,7 LP

16  Platz Willmann Joachim SG Neustadt LP-1 97,0 97,8 100,7 295,5 100,7 LP

17  Platz Ergele Beate SG Neustadt LP-1 99,5 98,6 97,4 295,5 97,4 LP

18  Platz Maier Hans-Dieter SG Neustadt LG-3 98,2 98,4 96,9 293,5 96,9

19  Platz Sackner Peter SG Neustadt LP-1 96,7 98,1 96,3 291,1 96,3 LP

Wettkampf Nr.: 22.11.2021

Platz Schütze

LRW-LG/LP Auflage Ergebnis mit "LP-Schützen"
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